MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

NEORA, PATNA
(A UNIT OF MILLAT EDUCATION SOCIETY)

NOTICE Date: 16t March 2023

All the students are informed that the charges for different certificates are revised
w.e.f. 01/04/2023. The details are as follows:

1) College Leaving Certificate (CLC) Rs. 500.00
2) Character Certificate Rs. 150.00
3) Bonafide Rs. 150.00
4) Fee Structure Rs. 100.00
5) Course Completion Certificate Rs. 100.00
6) Promotion Letter Rs. 100.00
7) Demand Letter Rs. 100.00
8) Money Receipt Rs. 100.00
9) Migration Letter Rs. 100.00
10) Bonadfide (Ex-student job purpose) Rs. 300.00
11) Character (Ex-student job purpose) Rs. 300.00
12) Verification (Ex-student job purpose) Rs. 1000.00
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